
 

URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

PO: M. C. Palle, Vemula Mandal, Dist.: Y.S.R. Kadapa, 
Andhra Pradesh, Pin: 516349. 

Ref. No. UCIL/TMPL/Land Cell/12/2024                                                                              02nd September 2024 
NOTICE 

Sub: Provision of Employments to Land Displaced Persons – Inviting Objections (if any) 
Uranium Corporation of India Limited have received nominations from land displaced persons against the 
land acquisition, for employment in ‘Unskilled’ category under R&R (Rehabilitation & Resettlement) 
Policy of UCIL and consequent up on approval, the nominees have to be absorbed as casual(unskilled) 
workers and hence, inviting objections (if any) for absorption of the following nominees: 

Sl. 
No.

Name of the Land Owner
(Shri/Smt.) 

Survey 
No. 

Extent 
(Acres) 

Nominated by 
(Shri/Smt.) 

Nominee Name 
(Shri/Smt.) 

Relation with 
Land Owner 

Category of 
Employment 

1. M. Chinna Pappamma 
W/o Gangi Reddy 106 1.00 M. Chinna Pappamma 

W/o Gangi Reddy 
M. Jagan Mohan  
S/o Eswar Reddy Grand Son First 

Employment 

2. 
D. Venkataiah 
S/o Pedda Venkatappa 

52/1 
52/3 

731/2 

0.28 
3.00 
1.00 

D. Venkataiah 
S/o Pedda Venkatappa 

R. Chandrakala 
W/o D. Dasthagiri 
Babu 

Daughter 
-in-law 

Subsequent 
Employment 

3. 
D. Gopal 
S/o D.C.Venkatesu 

52/4 
731/2 
732 

740/2 

1.71 
1.12 

0.135 
0.10 

D. Gopal 
S/o D.C.Venkatesu 

R. Venkata 
Lakshmi 
W/o D. V. Kishore 

Daughter 
-in-law 

Subsequent 
Employment 

4. 
D. Venkata Ramana 
S/o D. C. Venkatesu 

52/4 
731/2 
732 

740/2 

1.71 
1.12 

0.135 
0.10 

D. Venkata Ramana 
S/o D. C. Venkatesu 

D. Babu  
S/o D. Venkata 
Ramana 

Son Subsequent 
Employment 

5. 
D. Salamma 
W/o D. Ramasubbaiah 886/1 5.40 D. Salamma 

W/o D. Ramasubbaiah 

C. Gayathri W/o 
D. Ramanjaneyulu 

Daughter 
-in-Law 

Subsequent 
Employment 

6. 
P. Hari Priya 
W/o D. Prasad 

Daughter 
-in-Law 

Subsequent 
Employment 

It appears that the concerned awardees have full consent and have no objection for provision of 
employment to the above mentioned nominees subject to mutation of land to UCIL and available vacancies 
which are to be filled based on the quantum of land acquired in descending order. However, if anybody 
(stakeholder) have any objections against the above mentioned quantum of land, land owner and proposed 
eligible nominees for employments, he/she may without fail, submit a letter of objection with full 
information, within 30 days from the date of publication of this notification, by e-mail addressed to 
rakeshkumar@uraniumcorp.in and/or in person addressed to Dr. B. Naveen Kumar Reddy, 
Supdt.(Phy/LAO/CSR), PO: M. C. Palle, Vemula Mandal, YSR Kadapa Dist, Pin:516349, A.P during the 
working hours of the office by 5:00 PM of the last date. In case, the last date is a non-working day, the 
letter of objection has to be submitted before 5:00 PM of the next working day. Upon the expiry of the 
above time limit, no such letters of objection shall be entertained. 
Note: The Kursinama/Family Chart submitted by the applicant has been published on the company website 
(www.uraniumcorp.in) on 02.09.2024.  
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