कू सेवा में प्राप्त यू सी आई एल हैं UCIL

URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

PO: M. C. Palle, Vemula Mandal, Dist.: Y.S.R. Kadapa, Andhra Pradesh, Pin: 516349.

Ref. No. UCIL/TMPL/Land Cell/12/2024

02nd September 2024

NOTICE

Sub: Provision of Employments to Land Displaced Persons – Inviting Objections (if any)

Uranium Corporation of India Limited have received nominations from land displaced persons against the land acquisition, for employment in 'Unskilled' category under R&R (Rehabilitation & Resettlement) Policy of UCIL and consequent up on approval, the nominees have to be absorbed as casual(unskilled) workers and hence, inviting objections (if any) for absorption of the following nominees:

SI. No.	Name of the Land Owner (Shri/Smt.)		Extent (Acres)	•	Nominee Name (Shri/Smt.)	Relation with Land Owner	3 3
1.	M. Chinna Pappamma W/o Gangi Reddy	106	1.00	M. Chinna Pappamma W/o Gangi Reddy	M. Jagan Mohan S/o Eswar Reddy	Grand Son	First Employment
2.	D. Venkataiah S/o Pedda Venkatappa	52/1 52/3 731/2	0.28 3.00 1.00	D. Venkataiah S/o Pedda Venkatappa	R. Chandrakala W/o D. Dasthagiri Babu	Daughter -in-law	Subsequent Employment
3.	D. Gopal S/o D.C.Venkatesu	52/4 731/2 732 740/2	1.71 1.12 0.135 0.10	D. Gopal S/o D.C.Venkatesu	R. Venkata Lakshmi W/o D. V. Kishore	Daughter -in-law	Subsequent Employment
4.	D. Venkata Ramana S/o D. C. Venkatesu	52/4 731/2 732 740/2	1.71 1.12 0.135 0.10	D. Venkata Ramana S/o D. C. Venkatesu	D. Babu S/o D. Venkata Ramana	Son	Subsequent Employment
5. 6.	D. Salamma W/o D. Ramasubbaiah	886/1	5.40	D. Salamma W/o D. Ramasubbaiah	C. Gayathri W/o D. Ramanjaneyulu P. Hari Priya W/o D. Prasad	Daughter -in-Law Daughter -in-Law	Subsequent Employment Subsequent Employment

It appears that the concerned awardees have full consent and have no objection for provision of employment to the above mentioned nominees subject to mutation of land to UCIL and available vacancies which are to be filled based on the quantum of land acquired in descending order. However, if anybody (stakeholder) have any objections against the above mentioned quantum of land, land owner and proposed eligible nominees for employments, he/she may without fail, submit a letter of objection with full information, within 30 days from the date of publication of this notification, by e-mail addressed to rakeshkumar@uraniumcorp.in and/or in person addressed to Dr. B. Naveen Kumar Reddy, Supdt.(Phy/LAO/CSR), PO: M. C. Palle, Vemula Mandal, YSR Kadapa Dist, Pin:516349, A.P during the working hours of the office by 5:00 PM of the last date. In case, the last date is a non-working day, the letter of objection has to be submitted before 5:00 PM of the next working day. Upon the expiry of the above time limit, no such letters of objection shall be entertained.

Note: The Kursinama/Family Chart submitted by the applicant has been published on the company website (<u>www.uraniumcorp.in</u>) on 02.09.2024.

For Uranium Corporation of India Limited